Debra Shettlesworth

From: Doug Golemme <dgolemme®@ .com>

Sent: Monday, May 8, 2023 11:28 AM

To: Debra Shettlesworth; Kristel Cameron; Chuck; Scott Duffey; Nicholas Zeoli; Thomas
Heaney; David P. Taylor; Delshaune Flipp; PlanningBoard Rockland

Cc: Susan Egan; Michelle Hamilton: Jennifer Berardi-Constable

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] Shinglemill

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments or clicking links,
especially from unknown senders.

Good Morning Debra
Thank you for sending

Currently this project does not have an application with the Con-Com(they withdrew with us)

All these reports will be part of the new NOI they file with the con-com once the comprehensive permit is issued or
denied by ZBA.

Doug
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Doug Golemme | Business Development - Residential

72 Sharp Street

Hingham, MA 02043

p: (800) 233-4210 ext. 3116
dgolemme@topnotchinc.com
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NOTICE TO RECIPIENTS: The information contained in and/or attached to this communication is confidential, and is intended solely for the use of the intended recipient(s). If
You are not the intended recipient of this e-mail, you should not disseminate, distribute, or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this
e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system.

From: Debra Shettlesworth <DShettlesworth@rockland-ma.gov>

Sent: Friday, May 5, 2023 4:22 PM

To: Kristel Cameron <KCameron@abrockwater.com>; Chuck <cheshion@ .com>; Scott Duffey <firechief@rockland-
ma.gov>; Nicholas Zeoli <zeoli@rocklandpolice.com>; Thomas Heaney <theaney@rockland-ma.gov>; David P. Taylor
<DTaylor@rockland-ma.gov>; Doug Golemme <dgolemme@ L .com>; Delshaune Flipp
<healthagent@rockland-ma.gov>; PlanningBoard Rockland <PlanningBoard @rockland-ma.gov>

Cc: Susan Egan <segan@rockland-ma.gov>; Michelle Hamilton <mhamilton@rockland-ma.gov>; Jennifer Berardi-
Constable <JConstable@rockland-ma.gov>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Shinglemill

This email originated from outside the organization. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this
email and know the content is safe.

Revised Stormwater Management Report



